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IEEE-1394 “FIREWIRE™” CABLES
COMPUTER

Phone (815)316-9080•Fax (815)316-9081
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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IEEE 1394 “Firewire™”/“I-Link™” Cables
Description

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No.

Length
Ft. (m) Color Cable Speed

4CM/4CM
4CM/6CM
6CM/6CM

45-1346
45-1364
45-1366

1
2
2

6.5 (2)
6.5 (2)
6.5 (2)

Putty
Putty
Putty

2 Pairs x 32 AWG
2 Pairs x 30 AWG

2 Pairs x 30 AWG, 2 x 24 AWG

1.6Gbps
1.6Gbps
1.6Gbps

Fig.2Fig.1

IEEE-1394 “Firewire™” Cables (Better)
Ferrite
Bead
No
Yes

15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1356-15
45-1357-15

5
5

IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

IEEE-1394 “Firewire™” Cables (Good)
Ferrite
Bead

No
No
Yes

15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1345-15
45-1350-15
45-1351-15

3
4
4

IEEE1394 4ckt plug to 4ckt plug- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

IEEE-1394 “Firewire™” Cables (Best)
Ferrite
Bead

No
No
No
Yes

15
15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1358-15
45-1360-15
45-1362-15
45-1363-15

6
7
8
8

IEEE1394 4ckt to 4ckt plugs Metal Shells- 15 ft
IEEE1394 4ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells- 15 ft
IEEE1394 6ckt to 6ckt plugs Metal Shells w/Ferrite Beads- 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

Fig.7

Fig.5Fig.4Fig.3

Fig.6 Fig.8

Note: “Firewire” and “I-Link” are trademarks of IEEE Cables by Apple™ and Sony™ respectively.
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USB 2.0 CABLES
COMPUTER

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

C
om
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USB 2.0 Cables (Good)
Ferrite
Bead
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1400-15
45-1401-15
45-1402-15
45-1404-15
45-1405-15
45-1407-15
45-1408-15
45-1409
45-1411
45-1412

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

USB 2.0 A Plug to A Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to B Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 B Plug to B Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to A Jack - 15 ft
USB 2.0 B Plug to B Jack - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to 4 Pin Mini-B Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to 5 Pin Mini-B Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to B Jack Adapter
USB 2.0 A Jack to B Plug Adapter
USB 2.0 A Jack to B Jack Adapter

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

Fig.5Fig.3Fig.2Fig.1 Fig.4

Fig.9Fig.6 Fig.7 Fig.8 Fig.10

Fig.12Fig.11 Fig.13 Fig.14 Fig.15

Fig.16

USB 2.0 Cables (Better)
Ferrite
Bead

No
No
No

15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1414-15
45-1420-15
45-1423-15

11
12
13

USB 2.0 A Plug to A Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to B Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 A Plug to A Jack - 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description

USB 2.0 Cables (Best)
Ferrite
Bead

No
No
No

15
15
15

Length
(Feet)

45-1425-15
45-1426-15
45-1428-15

14
15
16

USB 2.0 Metal Shells A Plug to A Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 Metal Shells A Plug to B Plug - 15 ft
USB 2.0 Metal Shells A Plug to A Jack - 15 ft

Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No. Description




